NYLON WIRE TIES PRO

These nylon wire ties offer a secure solution
for all of your cable and wire bundling
installations. The BLACK Nylon Wire Ties are

suitable for outdoor use.

FEATURES

18-120 lbs. Tensile Strength (Refer to Page 2)

Product Specifications

OE-WT418B OE-WT850N
Durable Nylon Construction OE-WT418B5 OE-WT850N10
OE-WT418N OE-WT121208B
OE-WT418N5 OE-WT12120N
UV Rated for Outdoor Use (BLACK ONLY) OEWTS5540N  OE-WT12508
PART # 0p:wT55540B  OE-WT1250B5
OE-WT81208B OE-WT1250N
OE-WT8120N OE-WT1250N5
OE-WT850B OE-WT1450B
OE-WT850B10 OE-WT1450B5

Limited Lifetime Warranty

Length: 47, 5.5" 8", 12", 14"

Color: Black, Natural

Package Quantity: 100, 500, 1000

For more information contact your

| @] " ” ADI Sales person or visit
RoHS e

adiglobal.com/adiexclusivebrands




NYLON WIRE TIES

ADI Part #

OE-WT418B

OE-WT418B5

OE-WT418N

OE-WT418N5

OE-WT55540N

OE-WT55540B

OE-WT8120B

OE-WT8120N

OE-WT850B

OE-WT850B10

OE-WT850N

OE-WT850N10

OE-WT12120B

OE-WT12120N

OE-WT1250B

OE-WT1250B5

OE-WT1250N

OE-WT1250N5

OE-WT1450B

OE-WT1450B5

For more information contact your ADI Sales person.

Description

Black Nylon Wire Ties

Black Nylon Wire Ties
Natural Nylon Wire Ties
Natural Nylon Wire Ties
Natural Nylon Wire Ties

Black Nylon Wire Ties

Black Nylon Wire Ties

Natural Nylon Wire Ties

Black Nylon Wire Ties
Black Nylon Wire Ties
Natural Nylon Wire Ties

Natural Nylon Wire Ties

Black Nylon Wire Ties
Natural Nylon Wire Ties
Black Nylon Wire Ties
Black Nylon Wire Ties
Natural Nylon Wire Ties
Natural Nylon Wire Ties

Black Nylon Wire Ties

Black Nylon Wire Ties

Length
40
4
40
4

5.5"
5.5"
g
g
g
g"
g
g"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"
12"

14"

14"

Tensile Strength
(Pounds)

18
18
18
18
40
40
120

120

50
50
50

50
120
120
50
50

50

50

50

50

Package Quantity

100
500
100
500
100
100
100

100

100
1,000
100

1,000
100
100
100
500

100

500

100

500

ADI
PRO





