## NYLON WIRE TIES



These nylon wire ties offer a secure solution for all of your cable and wire bundling installations. The BLACK Nylon Wire Ties are suitable for outdoor use.



18-120 lbs. Tensile Strength (Refer to Page 2)

**Durable Nylon Construction** 

**UV Rated for Outdoor Use (BLACK ONLY)** 

**Limited Lifetime Warranty** 



## **Product Specifications**

PART #	0E-WT418B	0E-WT850N
	0E-WT418B5	0E-WT850N10
	0E-WT418N	0E-WT12120B
	0E-WT418N5	0E-WT12120N
	0E-WT55540N	0E-WT1250B
	0E-WT55540B	0E-WT1250B5
	0E-WT8120B	0E-WT1250N
	0E-WT8120N	0E-WT1250N5
	0E-WT850B	0E-WT1450B
	0E-WT850B10	0E-WT1450B5

Length: 4", 5.5", 8", 12", 14"

Color: Black, Natural

Package Quantity: 100, 500, 1000

RoHS COMPLIANT



For more information contact your ADI Sales person or visit adiglobal.com/adiexclusivebrands

## **NYLON WIRE TIES**

ADI Part #	Description	Length	Tensile Strength (Pounds)	Package Quantity
0E-WT418B	Black Nylon Wire Ties	4"	18	100
0E-WT418B5	Black Nylon Wire Ties	4"	18	500
0E-WT418N	Natural Nylon Wire Ties	4"	18	100
0E-WT418N5	Natural Nylon Wire Ties	4"	18	500
0E-WT55540N	Natural Nylon Wire Ties	5.5"	40	100
0E-WT55540B	Black Nylon Wire Ties	5.5"	40	100
0E-WT8120B	Black Nylon Wire Ties	8"	120	100
0E-WT8120N	Natural Nylon Wire Ties	8"	120	100
0E-WT850B	Black Nylon Wire Ties	8"	50	100
0E-WT850B10	Black Nylon Wire Ties	8"	50	1,000
0E-WT850N	Natural Nylon Wire Ties	8"	50	100
0E-WT850N10	Natural Nylon Wire Ties	8"	50	1,000
0E-WT12120B	Black Nylon Wire Ties	12"	120	100
0E-WT12120N	Natural Nylon Wire Ties	12"	120	100
0E-WT1250B	Black Nylon Wire Ties	12"	50	100
0E-WT1250B5	Black Nylon Wire Ties	12"	50	500
0E-WT1250N	Natural Nylon Wire Ties	12"	50	100
0E-WT1250N5	Natural Nylon Wire Ties	12"	50	500
0E-WT1450B	Black Nylon Wire Ties	14"	50	100
0E-WT1450B5	Black Nylon Wire Ties	14"	50	500

For more information contact your ADI Sales person.

